CLUTHA
DANCE

2017 Class Fee Structure

All fees quoted are per class per term.

Style Class Level Fees

Intro to dance Tippy Toes (caregiver assisted) $25
Preschool — 2years $30

Preschool — 3years S40

Ballet Pre-Primary S50
(BBO Dance Syllabi) | Primary $80
Grl $90

Gr2 $100

Gr 3-5 $110

Tap and Jazz Pre-primary S50
(ADA Sylllabi) Primary $80
Grl $85

Gr2 $90

Gr 3-5 $100

Star Levels $110

Hip Hop Junior - Gr1/2 jazz, age 7-10 S30*
(BBO dance medals) | Intermediate- Gr3/4 Jazz, age 10-13 S30*
Senior- Gr 5 jazz and higher, 13yrs+ $30*

*Hip hop is free to all jazz students

Acro Dance Pre-primary (acro 1) S50
(BBO Dance Syllabi) | Primary (acro 2) $80
Gr 1(Acro 3) $90

Gr 2 (Acro 4) $100

Multi-style discount - Pay for a maximum of 2 classes, the rest are fee

Family discount — Pay for 2 classes for first child, then one class per child thereafter (to a
maximum of 4 classes per family).

Other discounts may be available on request — please contact directly to discuss on
individual basis.



